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Clt Dos. Nom et prénom Année Club/team Ville Temps Écart

  Juniors Dames  

1 95 REY Sophie 2005 Icogne 53:45.51

2 49 DÉLÉTROZ Julie 2004 ES Ayent 57:17.11 3:31.60

3 100 MAYTAIN Maïlys 2010 ES Ayent 1h13:41.55 19:56.04

  Elites Dames  

1 71 LEBOEUF Theres 1985 Aigle 40:02.65

2 70 LAMBIEL Joséphine 1991 CA Vétroz Riddes 45:52.72 5:50.07

3 72 MABILLARD Delphine 1988 CA Vétroz Saxon 46:18.47 6:15.82

4 73 ORBAN Freya 1997 46:53.91 6:51.26

5 6 KUONEN Stéphanie 1986 Team Suze Switzerland Savièse 49:10.26 9:07.61

6 69 BAGNOUD Johanna 1989 Chermignon 49:25.80 9:23.15

7 2 ANTONELLI Jennifer 1984 Sierre 49:44.43 9:41.78

8 115 MASSET Manon 1994 51:09.24 11:06.59

9 12 GARCIA Marie 1986 Bourg D Oiseau 54:24.19 14:21.54

10 42 BAYAT Zohra 1998 Run&Sign 1h08:58.44 28:55.79

  Dames 1  

1 55 GOBIET Melanie 1981 Troistorrents 45:08.45

2 19 ECOEUR Céline 1982 Jean Pellissier Sport Morgins 49:33.42 4:24.97

3 15 BONVIN Sarah 1982 Montana 54:56.85 9:48.40

4 43 BENEY-SIERRO Isabelle 1976 CA Vétroz Vétroz 55:48.26 10:39.81

5 13 SCHNEIDER Daniela 1979 Aigle 56:45.15 11:36.70

6 125 HEIGNEN Yvette 1979 58:09.22 13:00.77

7 39 RIBEIRO Marie 1974 1h11:16.53 26:08.08

  Dames 2  

1 37 THEYTAZ Christine 1971 Chemin 55:47.59

2 21 RITHNER Evelyne 1963 Choëx 57:23.73 1:36.14

3 1 COLOMBARA Valérie 1967 Monthey 1h04:52.29 9:04.70

  Dames 3  

1 30 BOUVERAT Myriam 1959 Chemin 56:42.36

2 68 SCHIBLI Gaby 1953 LSVO Steg VS 1h01:56.80 5:14.44

3 102 TAPPAREL Mariette 1961 1h11:39.30 14:56.94
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  Juniors Hommes  

1 114 CRETTENAND Théo 2004 36:52.15

2 54 GAILLAND Victor 2007 Ski club Val Ferret Dorénaz 37:32.10 39.95

3 99 LANG Baptiste 2005 BCVs Mount Asics Team Champlan 37:38.24 46.09

4 59 NAIM Karimi Mohammad 2004 Run&Sign 41:13.69 4:21.54

5 56 HEIDARZADEH Mahdi 2004 Run&Sign 43:38.05 6:45.90

6 58 MONNET Paul 2008 CA Sierre Grône 46:47.06 9:54.91

7 50 DÉLÉTROZ Marc 2008 ES Ayent 46:51.16 9:59.01

8 61 ROHID Shafaï 2003 Run&Sign 46:57.32 10:05.17

9 3 EMERY Matteo 2009 Lens 47:26.62 10:34.47

10 108 REY Bastien 2008 49:02.92 12:10.77

10 5 FRANZETTI Simon 2008 Ca Sion Ayent 49:02.92 12:10.77

12 27 RÜEGER Noah 2008 Club Athlétisme Sierre Montana 51:44.00 14:51.85

13 17 BAECHLER Mael 2005 1h07:30.18 30:38.03

  Elites Hommes  

1 85 VERMEULEN Kevin 1992 Crans-Montana 33:59.35

2 83 LEBOEUF François 1985 Aigle 34:24.48 25.13

3 75 BONVIN Mathieu 1988 Lens 35:03.34 1:03.99

4 80 GRANGER Kilian 2000 Morgins 36:27.05 2:27.70

5 79 FUX Fabian 2001 Sankt-Niklaus 36:51.22 2:51.87

6 60 RODUIT Blaise 1984 Mesport Vercorin 38:03.17 4:03.82

7 36 REY Nicolas 1984 St Legier 38:12.97 4:13.62

8 76 BÉTRISEY Louis 2001 Lens 38:21.69 4:22.34

9 96 CRETTENAND Cyril 1984 La Batoue Vercorin 38:44.94 4:45.59

10 109 HERTER Basile 2000 38:51.02 4:51.67

11 35 QURBANI Javed 2002 40:01.53 6:02.18

12 106 ROBYR Maxime 2002 40:08.39 6:09.04

13 67 VOEFFRAY Cyrille 1997 Ardon 40:25.20 6:25.85

14 48 DELALAY Jérémy 2000 Venthône 41:54.35 7:55.00

15 51 FAUQUEX Nicolas 1986 ES Ayent 42:27.69 8:28.34

16 16 GONÇALVES Nikèle 1990 43:53.72 9:54.37

17 34 MORGAGNI Kevin 1990 Sierre 43:58.70 9:59.35

18 78 FELLAY Noé 1996 Sierre 43:59.92 10:00.57

19 81 KUONEN Julien 1985 Sierre 44:11.49 10:12.14

20 84 REY Didier 1987 Lens 44:38.32 10:38.97

21 20 JEAN Patrick 1983 Team Edelweiss Amaya Sion 44:40.85 10:41.50

22 32 FELLAY Maël 1997 Sierre 44:47.21 10:47.86

23 119 JAILLET Renaud 1991 45:46.48 11:47.13

24 38 TORNAY Cédric 1992 Saxon 47:05.61 13:06.26

25 123 THÉBAUD Killian 1998 47:33.92 13:34.57

26 8 ANTILLE Yoann 1997 Aloors Infidèles Sierre 48:16.14 14:16.79

27 26 ENERY Mathias 1984 Corin 48:33.56 14:34.21

28 117 METTAN Eric 1999 49:02.16 15:02.81
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29 52 FELLAY Romain 1994 Aloors infidèle Sierre 50:16.28 16:16.93

30 45 CORDANI Alessandro 1988 Lens 50:55.75 16:56.40

31 77 FALQUET Thierry 1990 CA Vétroz Saxon 51:24.82 17:25.47

32 118 BETH Guillaume 1986 Mollens 51:52.99 17:53.64

33 82 LAMON Julien 1983 Flanthey 52:09.94 18:10.59

34 107 BONVIN Nicolas 1989 52:17.97 18:18.62

35 44 COPPEY Arnaud 1996 Erde 55:22.23 21:22.88

36 40 ANTILLE Loïc 2002 Aloors infidèles Sierre 56:41.44 22:42.09

37 33 LAMON Mathieu 1998 Flanthey 59:50.68 25:51.33

38 4 D'AMICO Simon 1990 Sion 1h03:05.95 29:06.60

39 18 REY Eliott 1996 Les Petits Pédestres 1h05:49.92 31:50.57

40 74 ANTILLE Mickaël 1999 Sierre 1h09:27.61 35:28.26

  Hommes 1  

1 86 COSTA Cesar 1976 Martigny 35:40.24

2 47 DUPRAZ Frederic 1974 CS 13 étoiles 38:03.58 2:23.34

3 23 SCHROETER Julien 1977 Les 3c Grimisuat 40:01.34 4:21.10

4 87 DEGRADA Xavier 1974 CA Dents-du-Midi Troistorrents 40:05.37 4:25.13

5 113 TEIXEIRA Jose 1975 41:04.76 5:24.52

6 24 SERIOT Nicolas 1977 Swissquote Run Sion 41:38.20 5:57.96

7 9 BENEY Jean-Luc 1980 Conthey 42:55.96 7:15.72

8 7 REY Christophe 1980 The Guide Lens 44:00.83 8:20.59

9 101 REY Alexandre 1982 Lens 45:39.92 9:59.68

10 88 PORTMANN Fabien 1978 Crans-Montana 45:49.56 10:09.32

11 11 EMERY Francis 1975 Lens 47:49.92 12:09.68

12 46 DELACOMBAZ Jean-Yves 1981 Lens 48:09.82 12:29.58

13 116 BAECHLER Frédéric 1976 51:21.71 15:41.47

14 29 BATTAGLIA Julien 1977 51:56.99 16:16.75

15 122 MUTTON Adrian 1974 55:01.52 19:21.28

16 246 TERRETTAZ Jérôme 1973 Grimisuat 57:32.59 21:52.35

17 66 THEYTAZ Hervé 1974 Sierre 1h07:29.53 31:49.29

18 57 MAYTAIN Jérôme 1982 ES Ayent 1h13:42.83 38:02.59

  Hommes 2  

1 90 RIBEIRO Rui 1971 Crans-Montana 41:24.30

2 53 FELLEY Jean-Yves 1971 CS 13 ETOILES Bramois 42:17.78 53.48

3 103 COMTE Mikael 1970 44:19.36 2:55.06

4 120 BORLINI Luca 1965 48:24.21 6:59.91

5 25 FOURNIER David 1969 David Fournier Challenges Spor Loye Grone 48:34.79 7:10.49

6 104 BRIGUET Alexandre 1972 48:40.43 7:16.13

7 63 VOLTOLINI David 1971 CA Vétroz Vétroz 50:39.00 9:14.70

8 105 ROBYR Xavier 1969 51:16.38 9:52.08
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9 111 GLASSEY Olivier 1972 52:33.85 11:09.55

10 112 STAAL Alke 1971 55:37.70 14:13.40

11 121 SOGUEL Frédéric 1964 55:47.59 14:23.29

  Hommes 3  

1 94 AMOUDRUZ René 1957 taninges 44:06.17

2 110 PATIENT Chris 1960 46:16.18 2:10.01

3 93 THURRE Patrice 1960 SC Ravoire Ravoire 51:38.55 7:32.38

4 124 MARET Emanuel 1960 52:14.39 8:08.22

5 91 HUGON Jean-Louis 1958 Judo Club Sierre Corin-de-la-Crête 53:30.80 9:24.63

6 92 SCHIBLI Armin 1946 LSVO Steg VS 54:59.20 10:53.03

7 10 EMERY Josué 1957 Flanthey 56:57.56 12:51.39

8 31 FELLAY François 1954 CS 13 étoiles Sion 58:19.91 14:13.74

  scratch  

1 85 VERMEULEN Kevin 1992 Crans-Montana 33:59.35

2 83 LEBOEUF François 1985 Aigle 34:24.48 25.13

3 75 BONVIN Mathieu 1988 Lens 35:03.34 1:03.99

4 86 COSTA Cesar 1976 Martigny 35:40.24 1:40.89

5 80 GRANGER Kilian 2000 Morgins 36:27.05 2:27.70

6 79 FUX Fabian 2001 Sankt-Niklaus 36:51.22 2:51.87

7 114 CRETTENAND Théo 2004 36:52.15 2:52.80

8 54 GAILLAND Victor 2007 Ski club Val Ferret Dorénaz 37:32.10 3:32.75

9 99 LANG Baptiste 2005 BCVs Mount Asics Team Champlan 37:38.24 3:38.89

10 60 RODUIT Blaise 1984 Mesport Vercorin 38:03.17 4:03.82

11 47 DUPRAZ Frederic 1974 CS 13 étoiles 38:03.58 4:04.23

12 36 REY Nicolas 1984 St Legier 38:12.97 4:13.62

13 76 BÉTRISEY Louis 2001 Lens 38:21.69 4:22.34

14 96 CRETTENAND Cyril 1984 La Batoue Vercorin 38:44.94 4:45.59

15 109 HERTER Basile 2000 38:51.02 4:51.67

16 23 SCHROETER Julien 1977 Les 3c Grimisuat 40:01.34 6:01.99

17 35 QURBANI Javed 2002 40:01.53 6:02.18

18 71 LEBOEUF Theres 1985 Aigle 40:02.65 6:03.30

19 87 DEGRADA Xavier 1974 CA Dents-du-Midi Troistorrents 40:05.37 6:06.02

20 106 ROBYR Maxime 2002 40:08.39 6:09.04

21 67 VOEFFRAY Cyrille 1997 Ardon 40:25.20 6:25.85

22 113 TEIXEIRA Jose 1975 41:04.76 7:05.41

23 59 NAIM Karimi Mohammad 2004 Run&Sign 41:13.69 7:14.34

24 90 RIBEIRO Rui 1971 Crans-Montana 41:24.30 7:24.95

25 24 SERIOT Nicolas 1977 Swissquote Run Sion 41:38.20 7:38.85

26 48 DELALAY Jérémy 2000 Venthône 41:54.35 7:55.00

27 53 FELLEY Jean-Yves 1971 CS 13 ETOILES Bramois 42:17.78 8:18.43
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28 51 FAUQUEX Nicolas 1986 ES Ayent 42:27.69 8:28.34

29 9 BENEY Jean-Luc 1980 Conthey 42:55.96 8:56.61

30 56 HEIDARZADEH Mahdi 2004 Run&Sign 43:38.05 9:38.70

31 16 GONÇALVES Nikèle 1990 43:53.72 9:54.37

32 34 MORGAGNI Kevin 1990 Sierre 43:58.70 9:59.35

33 78 FELLAY Noé 1996 Sierre 43:59.92 10:00.57

34 7 REY Christophe 1980 The Guide Lens 44:00.83 10:01.48

35 94 AMOUDRUZ René 1957 taninges 44:06.17 10:06.82

36 81 KUONEN Julien 1985 Sierre 44:11.49 10:12.14

37 103 COMTE Mikael 1970 44:19.36 10:20.01

38 84 REY Didier 1987 Lens 44:38.32 10:38.97

39 20 JEAN Patrick 1983 Team Edelweiss Amaya Sion 44:40.85 10:41.50

40 32 FELLAY Maël 1997 Sierre 44:47.21 10:47.86

41 55 GOBIET Melanie 1981 Troistorrents 45:08.45 11:09.10

42 101 REY Alexandre 1982 Lens 45:39.92 11:40.57

43 119 JAILLET Renaud 1991 45:46.48 11:47.13

44 88 PORTMANN Fabien 1978 Crans-Montana 45:49.56 11:50.21

45 70 LAMBIEL Joséphine 1991 CA Vétroz Riddes 45:52.72 11:53.37

46 110 PATIENT Chris 1960 46:16.18 12:16.83

47 72 MABILLARD Delphine 1988 CA Vétroz Saxon 46:18.47 12:19.12

48 58 MONNET Paul 2008 CA Sierre Grône 46:47.06 12:47.71

49 50 DÉLÉTROZ Marc 2008 ES Ayent 46:51.16 12:51.81

50 73 ORBAN Freya 1997 46:53.91 12:54.56

51 61 ROHID Shafaï 2003 Run&Sign 46:57.32 12:57.97

52 38 TORNAY Cédric 1992 Saxon 47:05.61 13:06.26

53 3 EMERY Matteo 2009 Lens 47:26.62 13:27.27

54 123 THÉBAUD Killian 1998 47:33.92 13:34.57

55 11 EMERY Francis 1975 Lens 47:49.92 13:50.57

56 46 DELACOMBAZ Jean-Yves 1981 Lens 48:09.82 14:10.47

57 8 ANTILLE Yoann 1997 Aloors Infidèles Sierre 48:16.14 14:16.79

58 120 BORLINI Luca 1965 48:24.21 14:24.86

59 26 ENERY Mathias 1984 Corin 48:33.56 14:34.21

60 25 FOURNIER David 1969 David Fournier Challenges Spor Loye Grone 48:34.79 14:35.44

61 104 BRIGUET Alexandre 1972 48:40.43 14:41.08

62 117 METTAN Eric 1999 49:02.16 15:02.81

63 108 REY Bastien 2008 49:02.92 15:03.57

63 5 FRANZETTI Simon 2008 Ca Sion Ayent 49:02.92 15:03.57

65 6 KUONEN Stéphanie 1986 Team Suze Switzerland Savièse 49:10.26 15:10.91

66 69 BAGNOUD Johanna 1989 Chermignon 49:25.80 15:26.45

67 19 ECOEUR Céline 1982 Jean Pellissier Sport Morgins 49:33.42 15:34.07

68 2 ANTONELLI Jennifer 1984 Sierre 49:44.43 15:45.08

69 52 FELLAY Romain 1994 Aloors infidèle Sierre 50:16.28 16:16.93

70 63 VOLTOLINI David 1971 CA Vétroz Vétroz 50:39.00 16:39.65

71 45 CORDANI Alessandro 1988 Lens 50:55.75 16:56.40

72 115 MASSET Manon 1994 51:09.24 17:09.89

73 105 ROBYR Xavier 1969 51:16.38 17:17.03
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74 116 BAECHLER Frédéric 1976 51:21.71 17:22.36

75 77 FALQUET Thierry 1990 CA Vétroz Saxon 51:24.82 17:25.47

76 93 THURRE Patrice 1960 SC Ravoire Ravoire 51:38.55 17:39.20

77 27 RÜEGER Noah 2008 Club Athlétisme Sierre Montana 51:44.00 17:44.65

78 118 BETH Guillaume 1986 Mollens 51:52.99 17:53.64

79 29 BATTAGLIA Julien 1977 51:56.99 17:57.64

80 82 LAMON Julien 1983 Flanthey 52:09.94 18:10.59

81 124 MARET Emanuel 1960 52:14.39 18:15.04

82 107 BONVIN Nicolas 1989 52:17.97 18:18.62

83 111 GLASSEY Olivier 1972 52:33.85 18:34.50

84 91 HUGON Jean-Louis 1958 Judo Club Sierre Corin-de-la-Crête 53:30.80 19:31.45

85 95 REY Sophie 2005 Icogne 53:45.51 19:46.16

86 12 GARCIA Marie 1986 Bourg D Oiseau 54:24.19 20:24.84

87 15 BONVIN Sarah 1982 Montana 54:56.85 20:57.50

88 92 SCHIBLI Armin 1946 LSVO Steg VS 54:59.20 20:59.85

89 122 MUTTON Adrian 1974 55:01.52 21:02.17

90 44 COPPEY Arnaud 1996 Erde 55:22.23 21:22.88

91 112 STAAL Alke 1971 55:37.70 21:38.35

92 121 SOGUEL Frédéric 1964 55:47.59 21:48.24

92 37 THEYTAZ Christine 1971 Chemin 55:47.59 21:48.24

94 43 BENEY-SIERRO Isabelle 1976 CA Vétroz Vétroz 55:48.26 21:48.91

95 40 ANTILLE Loïc 2002 Aloors infidèles Sierre 56:41.44 22:42.09

96 30 BOUVERAT Myriam 1959 Chemin 56:42.36 22:43.01

97 13 SCHNEIDER Daniela 1979 Aigle 56:45.15 22:45.80

98 10 EMERY Josué 1957 Flanthey 56:57.56 22:58.21

99 49 DÉLÉTROZ Julie 2004 ES Ayent 57:17.11 23:17.76

100 21 RITHNER Evelyne 1963 Choëx 57:23.73 23:24.38

101 246 TERRETTAZ Jérôme 1973 Grimisuat 57:32.59 23:33.24

102 125 HEIGNEN Yvette 1979 58:09.22 24:09.87

103 31 FELLAY François 1954 CS 13 étoiles Sion 58:19.91 24:20.56

104 33 LAMON Mathieu 1998 Flanthey 59:50.68 25:51.33

105 68 SCHIBLI Gaby 1953 LSVO Steg VS 1h01:56.80 27:57.45

106 4 D'AMICO Simon 1990 Sion 1h03:05.95 29:06.60

107 1 COLOMBARA Valérie 1967 Monthey 1h04:52.29 30:52.94

108 18 REY Eliott 1996 Les Petits Pédestres 1h05:49.92 31:50.57

109 66 THEYTAZ Hervé 1974 Sierre 1h07:29.53 33:30.18

110 17 BAECHLER Mael 2005 1h07:30.18 33:30.83

111 42 BAYAT Zohra 1998 Run&Sign 1h08:58.44 34:59.09

112 74 ANTILLE Mickaël 1999 Sierre 1h09:27.61 35:28.26

113 39 RIBEIRO Marie 1974 1h11:16.53 37:17.18

114 102 TAPPAREL Mariette 1961 1h11:39.30 37:39.95

115 100 MAYTAIN Maïlys 2010 ES Ayent 1h13:41.55 39:42.20

116 57 MAYTAIN Jérôme 1982 ES Ayent 1h13:42.83 39:43.48
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  Non classés  

Absents (5)

14 BESSE BARRAS Camille 1978 Sierre

22 KATARZYNA Kindel 1973 Crans

64 SILVA Carmo 1972 Trotteurs fully Fully

97 MOULIN Xavier 1979 BCVs Mount Asics Team Martigny

98 QUINODOZ Bastien 1995 BCVs Mount Asics Team Riddes

 (DNS : Absent, DNF : Abandon, DSQ : Disqualifié, NPS : Interdiction de départ)
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Temps total : 2h14:42.42 1 - Internationale Gendarmerie Ass

9 BENEY Jean-Luc 1980 30 42:55.96

20 JEAN Patrick 1983 Team Edelweiss Amaya 42 44:40.85

38 TORNAY Cédric 1992 58 47:05.61

12 GARCIA Marie 1986 110 54:24.19

490 REY Paul 1950

Écart : + 8:07.77Temps total : 2h22:50.19 2 - CA Vétroz

70 LAMBIEL Joséphine 1991 CA Vétroz 50 45:52.72

72 MABILLARD Delphine 1988 CA Vétroz 53 46:18.47

63 VOLTOLINI David 1971 CA Vétroz 85 50:39.00

77 FALQUET Thierry 1990 CA Vétroz 91 51:24.82

43 BENEY-SIERRO Isabelle 1976 CA Vétroz 122 55:48.26

Écart : + 1h05:10.17Temps total : 3h19:52.59 3 - Tir Lens

403 REY Daniel 1990 Sté de tir Lens 150 59:41.96

416 COSANDEY Ludovic 1992 Sté de tir Lens 163 1h03:28.03

413 DÉCAILLET Corentin 1992 Sté de tir Lens 234 1h16:42.60
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247 BONVIN Jérôme 1990 1h04:59.81

248 PERRUCHOUD Jean-Yves 1959 1h33:02.96

249 BONVIN PERRUCHOUD Juliette 1962 1h33:02.96

250 STREBEL Christopher 1974 Collex 1h00:12.85

251 YANG Xinrun 2007 Regent College 1h12:50.39

252 XU Louis (gexuan) 2008 Regent College 1h36:21.92

253 WANG Yanxi (sissy) 2008 Regent College 1h01:14.30

254 WANG Hong Xi 2006 Regent College 1h21:36.68

255 UNSALAN Duygu Lal 2007 Regent College 2h09:27.31

256 TUNIK Olga 2007 Regent College 2h54:26.45

257 TSENG Jo-Fei 2007 Regent College 2h19:29.97

258 TANG Ziheng (peter) 2009 Regent College 1h20:39.62

259 SUN Jing Yi 2005 Regent College 1h20:27.71

260 STEPANENKO Andrei 2007 Regent College 1h57:53.30

261 SIRITSYN Egor 2005 Regent College Absent

262 SIRINOGLU Bedros 2005 Regent College Abandon

263 SHAW Django 2006 Regent College 1h04:47.27

264 SHEPPARD Helena 2008 Regent College 48:49.58

265 SCHMIDT Maël 2008 Regent College 59:24.25

266 SAVAGE Natalie 2006 Regent College 1h22:38.52

267 SARKIS Livia 2006 Regent College Absent

268 SAK Ayse 2008 Regent College 1h25:09.84

269 SAID Taj 2009 Regent College 1h46:27.31

270 SAGO Miyu 2006 Regent College 1h27:11.58

271 SANCHEZ UBEDA Natalia 2009 Regent College 1h27:13.66

272 BLAKCORI Sophia Kathrin 2005 Regent College 1h04:46.84

273 RRUGA Tanja 2007 Regent College 1h57:05.01

274 ROLIM QUEIROZ Beatriz 2007 Regent College 2h54:26.45

275 ROGACHEVA Maria 2006 Regent College 1h36:20.62

276 RETANA HARB Maria 2007 Regent College 1h46:56.40

277 RAMEY Luca 2008 Regent College 2h09:27.31

278 PUSCO Oliver 2006 Regent College 2h22:14.00

279 PULLICH Ruby 2006 Regent College 1h22:55.03

280 POZDEEVA Anastasia 2007 Regent College 1h49:55.43

281 WEBBER Ayuri Regent College 57:53.52

282 PATARO RADJEN Matias 2007 Regent College 53:30.32

283 PASCARELLA Angelo 2005 Regent College 1h15:56.84

284 PALYTSIA Mariia 2006 Regent College Abandon

285 OZSAN-GREGORI Artur 2008 Regent College 2h04:54.89

286 ONOGUCHI Hiro 2007 Regent College 53:53.68

287 NZEYIMANA Peter 2005 Regent College 54:59.59

288 NZEYIMANA Ephraima 2007 Regent College 1h25:13.14

289 NOHRA Alessandra 2006 Regent College 1h57:05.01
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290 NAKASHIDZE Mariam 2006 Regent College 2h05:24.61

291 NAKAO Wataru 2007 Regent College 43:54.88

292 NAITO Yunon 2009 Regent College 1h13:52.25

293 NAITO Hiroto 2008 Regent College 1h04:23.14

294 NAGEL Aleksandra 2007 Regent College 1h11:26.19

295 MUELLER Lara Tatiana Ruth 2006 Regent College 1h11:27.03

296 WARY Hugo Regent College Absent

297 MOURAO Yanis 2008 Regent College 55:44.39

298 MOURAO Kelys 2008 Regent College 1h40:44.46

299 MARKIN Dillys 2007 Regent College 2h04:54.14

300 MARKABI Ines 2006 Regent College 2h13:24.04

301 MA Mingjie 2007 Regent College 1h14:48.01

302 LLAVONA ABARRATEGUI Carlota 2006 Regent College 1h47:14.57

303 LIFSHITZ Georgy 2006 Regent College 1h14:16.68

304 LEJTIK TREJO Samantha 2007 Regent College 1h46:52.72

305 LECLERCQ D'HERBAIS Henri 2009 Regent College 1h05:36.54

306 LARA ARMAS Adriana 2006 Regent College 1h47:14.74

307 KURODA Wakana 2005 Regent College 2h05:24.61

308 KOZOVAYA Stefania 2008 Regent College 2h54:26.45

309 VAZEHOVA Lucie Regent College 3h26:41.37

310 KONUKOGLU Yahya Kerem 2006 Regent College 1h36:23.06

311 KONUKOGLU Sani Kaan 2006 Regent College 1h37:59.46

312 KHERLAKIAN CORDOBA DE LIMA Rafaela 2006 Regent College 2h13:24.24

313 KERN Paul 2005 Regent College 54:53.55

314 KASKIV Theodor 2006 Regent College 1h43:06.88

315 KARAMEH Assem 2007 Regent College 1h11:01.94

316 JABRINI Maya 2006 Regent College Abandon

317 ITAGANE Masato 2004 Regent College 1h27:14.86

318 IRUNG KABWIZ Stephanie 2009 Regent College 2h08:54.29

319 IMAIZUMI Haruka 2007 Regent College 1h25:13.45

320 HUANG Youcheng 2008 Regent College Absent

321 HOFFMAN Gloria 2007 Regent College Abandon

322 HISAMATSU Hao 2004 Regent College 1h21:49.50

323 HEGELUND Uhuru Nduta Nymark 2006 Regent College 1h25:08.52

324 HEGELUND Batian Nduta Nymark 2008 Regent College 1h13:08.08

325 HASEGAWA Kazuya 2009 Regent College 48:32.90

326 HANIQUE Manon 2007 Regent College 1h28:10.01

327 GUDINO Miranda 2009 Regent College 2h08:54.18

328 GUDINO Luis 2008 Regent College 57:59.33

329 GOLOVKO Vladislav 2009 Regent College 1h05:30.09

330 GOLOVKO Maiia 2009 Regent College 1h49:55.95

331 FILIN Nikita 2009 Regent College Abandon

332 FACCHINI Leonardo 2005 Regent College 1h22:33.22

333 ELKHOULY Mohamed 2006 Regent College Abandon

334 ELHRARI Ibrahim 2007 Regent College 1h10:23.56

335 ELHRARI Adem 2009 Regent College Absent
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336 DOPORTO FLORES Livanna 2007 Regent College Absent

337 DEMINA Melanie 2008 Regent College 1h21:54.52

338 DEGRAYE Alessandra 2005 Regent College 1h47:33.24

339 DATLA Katyayani 2005 Regent College 2h19:30.59

340 CRISCIOTTI VISINTIN Leonardo 2007 Regent College 1h09:20.98

341 CHIKVASHVILI Leo 2009 Regent College 1h14:17.01

342 CHEN Hezhen 2009 Regent College 1h21:36.25

343 CARRASQUEDO PARADA Jesse Alejandro 2007 Regent College 1h21:21.19

344 CARDEÑES BOYA Daniela 2008 Regent College 1h40:14.03

345 CALVOZ CORDON Santiago 2005 Regent College 1h36:24.18

346 CAI Yizhen 2007 Regent College 3h26:41.20

347 BROOKS Audrey 2008 Regent College 2h09:27.31

348 BOSCHETTO Roman 2007 Regent College 56:39.52

349 BOGDANOVICH Dmitry 2009 Regent College 1h14:48.79

350 BOGDANOVICH Anna 2007 Regent College 1h21:54.99

351 BEHERMAN Isabelle 2005 Regent College 1h21:57.47

352 BAUME Tristan 2008 Regent College 1h04:23.68

353 HANIQUE Constance Regent College 1h28:12.26

354 ALPAYDIN Kerim 2008 Regent College Abandon

355 ALSAMARI Nwaf 2006 Regent College Abandon

356 BORGEAT Jade 2002 Chermignon 56:17.66

357 BORGEAT Sandra 1967 Chermignon 1h05:01.30

358 EMERY Adrienne 1980 Lens 1h18:27.04

359 PREMAND Adrien 1984 Troistorrents 50:49.76

360 REY Caroline 1984 Lens 1h18:27.04

361 RAPILLARD Gaëlle 1984 Champlan 1h01:57.66

362 VOICE Amelia Regent College 55:45.55

363 SNELL Jon Regent College 1h20:51.01

364 LAFOND-PUYO Mathieu Regent College 1h05:19.84

365 LAFOND-PUYO Delphine Regent College 2h53:08.07

366 HANIQUE Fabien Regent College 1h28:13.12

367 HANIQUE Véronique Regent College 2h53:07.79

368 TASIOU Antigoni Regent College 1h47:24.24

369 BROOKS Sebastien 2006 Regent College 1h58:57.91

370 EMERY Alexandre 1981 Lausanne 52:28.56

371 BERCERON Marie 1989 53:54.27

372 RAVY Christian 1952 1h18:53.95

373 BAGNOUD Régis 1990 1h07:12.03

374 DELLA VALLE Alessandro 1964 1h06:20.00

375 LAMON Oscar 2008 1h06:09.81

376 DUCHOUD Théo 2009 52:37.30

377 SCHAFFTER Régis 1996 1h05:58.52

378 POUMAY Alodie 1992 1h05:59.08

379 SHAW Lucy 1978 1h16:34.31

380 CRETTENAND Lucas 2000 50:03.76

381 BORGEAT Solène 1999 1h05:00.48
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382 BARRAS  Madeleine 1956 1h41:55.81

383 BARRAS Véronique 1963 1h41:55.81

384 BARRAS Jacqueline 1962 1h41:55.81

385 EGGEN Thomas 2011 1h13:05.62

386 EGGEN Xavier 1980 1h13:06.77

387 FOURNIER Didier 1971 44:38.07

388 TORRENT Janine 1957 1h20:32.79

389 MARCANT Agathe 1994 1h10:48.35

390 AVELINE Marion 1987 1h18:03.31

391 QUERON Morane 1993 1h22:41.11

392 DALLA PALMA Elise 2005 58:55.27

393 NOVAK Leonel 2004 58:55.00

394 MORARD Jonathan 1992 49:24.36

395 FOURNIER REY Audrey 1973 56:05.26

396 MONNARD Frédéric 1972 50:30.33

397 PERRUCHOUD Dylan 1995 1h11:11.99

398 BERNASCONI Céline 1983 49:53.20

399 GILLIOZ Nicolas 1983 48:35.34

400 ZANELLA Sarah 1973 Crans 1h02:50.38

401 BONVIN Alexandra 1979 Chermignon 1h04:44.34

402 REY Daniela 1979 Bossonnens 1h23:43.18

403 REY Daniel 1990 Sté de tir Lens Lens 59:41.96

404 BERTHOD Elie 2010 Sion 1h17:46.82

405 PERINETTO Cédric 1978 Ski Club Brentaz Vercorin Muraz-Sierre Absent

406 MABILLARD Fred 1977 Lens Absent

407 BERTHOD Rachèle 1981 Sion 1h26:31.79

408 JUILLERAT Olivier 1978 Sion Absent

409 JUILLERAT Emmanuelle 1984 Sion 1h02:35.37

410 JUILLERAT Clélia 2009 Sion 1h02:35.37

411 GRÜNIG Fabrice 1973 Verbier 1h02:50.38

412 BONVIN Jean-Jacques 1974 Chermignon 45:24.59

413 DÉCAILLET Corentin 1992 Sté de tir Lens Monthey 1h16:42.60

414 DÉCAILLET Agnès 1968 Arbaz Absent

415 DUBUIS Olivier 1967 CS 13 Etoiles Conthey 58:11.83

416 COSANDEY Ludovic 1992 Sté de tir Lens Monthey 1h03:28.03

417 CONSTANTIN Vladimir 1968 Triathlon Club Valais Chippis 58:27.38

418 BÉTRISEY Jérôme 1971 Lens 1h09:14.20

419 BÉTRISEY Julie 2008 Lens 1h09:14.20

420 BRIGUET METRAILLER Sylvie 1974 Lens 1h20:47.20

421 BEYTRISON Cédric 1980 Saint-Martin 59:43.31

422 TERRETTAZ Noé 2009 ES Ayent 57:32.25

423 TERRETTAZ Mathilde 2009 Lens 1h20:22.06

424 TERRETTAZ Emma 2007 Lens 1h19:27.82

425 TERRETTAZ Anne 1981 Lens 1h20:47.20

426 STEULLET Christophe 1968 Corban 1h32:21.80

427 ROMAILLER Magali 1985 Savièse 1h07:24.44
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428 VAN DER VLIET Marlène 1961 1h28:02.48

429 PASSERINI Jacques 1951 Lens 1h21:34.18

430 OGGIER Florian 1996 Vétroz 1h23:02.22

431 NAOUX Élodie 2010 Chermignon 1h32:18.13

432 NAOUX Rodolphe 1976 Chermignon 1h32:19.56

433 NAOUX Astrid 1977 Chermignon 1h32:21.80

434 EMERY Claudine 1982 Corin Absent

435 MORARD Aline 1983 1h06:06.15

436 LE CARRÉ Kilian 2011 Lens 49:26.51

437 JACCOUD Christophe 1971 les fondus de la pô Grône 57:25.13

438 GROSCLAUDE Barbara 1977 Troistorrents 1h09:41.46

439 TRUFFER Luisa 2007 St-Leonard 1h07:24.44

440 GRANIER Caterina 1987 Fidag SA 1h42:00.18

441 FOURMANOIR Manon 1984 Randogne Abandon

442 DÉLÉTROZ Lise-Marie 1947 ES Ayent 1h12:52.16

443 BONVIN Noam 2011 CASierre Chermignon 51:37.47

444 BIANCHI Michela 1981 Mollens 1h10:58.65

446 ANTILLE Thierry 1995 53:51.10

447 SIGGEN Bastien 1986 Crans-Montana 1h28:02.48

448 REY Létitia 1986 Erde Absent

449 REY Laurent 1976 Nyon 1h05:50.72

450 RANNO Katia 1984 Chamoson Absent

451 EMERY Richard 1970 Lens 1h04:01.51

452 DELACOMBAZ Mégane 1989 1h21:04.95

453 BERTHOUD Thibaud 2009 Fc Sion-Sierre United Icogne 48:19.88

454 BERTHOUD Mathieu 2011 Fc Lens Icogne 1h01:50.14

455 LUYET Charly 1981 Sierre 1h12:12.13

456 GAVILLET Blaise 1980 La Roche 57:04.10

457 BONVIN Viviane 1981 Chermignon 1h28:02.48

458 BLANC Tania 1978 Ayent 1h14:13.92

459 RODUIT Sylvain 1981 Fully 58:59.04

460 FERILLI Corrado 1980 Fee Clochette Sport Savièse 1h06:59.62

461 AUERT Joris 1981 Le Gd-Saconnex 1h10:34.08

462 VOCAT Alexandra 1979 Sierre 1h20:23.05

463 COTTER Veronique 1970 Ayent 1h16:58.33

464 TOLEDANO Ronite 1983 Flanthey 1h28:12.40

465 BOCCHINO Aldo 1970 Grône 1h06:43.45

466 BOCCHINO Nicolas 1999 Grône 59:08.86

467 MOLLE Willy 1991 Ca Ambilly Annemasse 37:48.80

468 EMERY Thierry 1980 L’ascension Du Christ-Roi Flanthey Abandon

469 BAGNOUD Myriam 1979 Société Tir Lens Lens 1h05:19.98

470 LAMON Elodie 2006 Flanthey 1h06:34.32

471 LAMON Pascal 1970 Lens 1h12:07.84

472 MEIER Melvin 1999 Granges 1h23:01.90

473 GARCIA BROTO Laura 1979 Sion 1h20:31.33

474 PELLISSIER Agnese 1987 Chippis 1h14:49.70
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475 BRIGUET Justine 1987 Lens 1h13:09.17

476 DE JOFFREY Sarah 1993 Flanthey Abandon

477 SERMIER Céline 1980 Sierre 1h04:51.51

478 CHABANIAN Yelena 1972 Crans-Montana 1h14:49.70

479 REIGNOUX Emmanuelle 1970 Montana Absent

480 ZORN Philippe 1969 Mollens 45:53.91

481 REY-BARRAS Nicole 1962 Corin 1h31:13.06

482 CARRON Guillaume 1988 Lens 44:54.70

483 PITTELOUD Jérôme 1981 Ayent 1h05:04.15

484 FOURNIER Mégane 1995 Sion Absent

485 SABINO Nicolas 1977 Sion Absent

486 DÉLÉTROZ Aurélie 2005 Es Ayent Ayent 1h04:59.03

487 BIANCHI Flavio 1983 Sierre 57:54.93

488 RIVIER Inès 2003 Grimisuat 1h39:56.46

489 BONVIN Ana 1979 Sierre 1h20:20.20

490 REY Paul 1950 Lens Absent

491 REY Sandrine 1994 Noës 1h29:48.41

492 PERRUCHOUD Solange 1997 Noës 1h11:11.99

493 BALLESTRAZ Virginie 1978 Sierre 1h20:20.80

494 LAMON Mélanie 2002 Flanthey 1h39:58.39

495 EMERY David 1981 Lens 52:39.39

496 RIGO Manu 1963 Vex Absent

497 AYMON Marie 1998 Granges 1h12:56.88

498 MARTÍNEZ Carlos 1987 Sion 59:15.70

499 JACQUIER Jenny 1984 Fee Clochette Sport Savièse 56:24.44

500 TISSIÈRES Edwige 1998 1h19:42.54
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  Mini 1Filles  

1 1 BAYLE RINGOT Emy Dame 2018 3:33.04

2 9 ZIMMERMANN Chloé Dame 2017 3:34.43 1.39

3 4 CARIELLO Chloe Dame 2017 3:36.92 3.88

4 12 DELACOMBAZ Timea Dame 2017 3:37.35 4.31

5 3 SIMOES Norah Dame 2017 3:50.11 17.07

6 2 BENEY Madeline Dame 2017 3:56.15 23.11

7 15 NANCHEN Marion Dame 2018 4:02.24 29.20

8 55 MASSEREY Eloïse Dame 2018 4:04.55 31.51

9 43 LAMON Mélie Dame 2017 4:06.78 33.74

10 7 BAGNOUD Rose Dame 2017 4:10.32 37.28

11 44 RUIZ DEL PORTAL Audrey Dame 2019 4:13.32 40.28

12 54 EMERY Eleonore Dame 2018 4:14.67 41.63

13 30 DIRREN Lya Dame 2018 4:19.39 46.35

14 13 EMERY Pauline Dame 2018 4:31.92 58.88

15 6 REY Fanny Dame 2018 4:33.14 1:00.10

16 14 BÉTRISEY Charlotte Dame 2018 4:33.83 1:00.79

17 10 BÉTRISEY Jeanne Dame 2018 4:35.38 1:02.34

18 8 MORHAIN Maeva Dame 2018 5:02.51 1:29.47

19 59 JOSUE Daphnée Dame 2018 5:09.31 1:36.27

20 16 LAMON Louise Dame 2018 5:48.16 2:15.12

21 5 EMERY Margot Dame 2019 6:04.08 2:31.04

22 48 EMERY Kimy Dame 2018 6:10.98 2:37.94

23 45 CORDONIER Clémence Dame 2019 6:12.38 2:39.34

24 53 MORGANELLA Malicia Dame 2019 6:24.45 2:51.41

25 11 HENDRIKSEN Alba Dame 2019 6:26.56 2:53.52

26 38 DELACOMBAZ Lucie Dame 2019 6:29.54 2:56.50

27 56 BAGNOUD Lisa Dame 2019 7:53.05 4:20.01

28 58 CRETTAZ Calie Dame 2020 8:34.12 5:01.08

29 17 CUENOT Leonie Dame 2019 8:38.68 5:05.64

  Mini 1 Garçons  

1 42 BRIDY Luca Homme 2017 3:16.25

2 19 LAMON Loic Homme 2017 3:19.30 3.05

3 21 BESSE Theo Homme 2017 3:30.93 14.68

4 33 EMERY Emile Homme 2018 3:33.29 17.04

5 34 KONÉ Noham Homme 2018 3:41.46 25.21

6 28 BRIGUET Johan Homme 2018 3:42.96 26.71

7 37 GAILLARD Jules Homme 2017 3:45.26 29.01

8 26 MONNET Noé Homme 2017 3:48.07 31.82

9 20 MOREAU Lucas Homme 2017 3:52.45 36.20
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10 50 NATER Aaron Homme 2018 3:54.84 38.59

11 47 BRIGUET Loris Homme 2017 3:57.31 41.06

12 46 BRIGUET Benjamin Homme 2017 4:00.40 44.15

13 39 IMOBERSTEG Liam Homme 2018 4:08.43 52.18

14 60 BERNASCONI Matthew Homme 2017 4:16.54 1:00.29

15 40 CORDONIER Mathis Homme 2017 4:18.04 1:01.79

16 31 MANDICA Marco Homme 2018 4:28.61 1:12.36

17 18 CORDONIER Nathan Homme 2017 4:32.94 1:16.69

18 23 MÉTROZ Isaac Homme 2018 4:35.74 1:19.49

19 27 CARRON Timoté Homme 2018 4:53.06 1:36.81

20 52 DEBONS Malik Homme 2019 5:00.21 1:43.96

21 24 CARLI Louis Homme 2018 5:09.14 1:52.89

22 32 BETTONI Leo Homme 2019 5:09.77 1:53.52

23 25 REY Robin Homme 2018 5:18.40 2:02.15

24 35 BONVIN Camil Homme 2019 5:22.19 2:05.94

25 36 DEVANTHÉRY Timothé Homme 2019 5:34.47 2:18.22

26 49 MONTANI Thibaut Homme 2019 6:04.79 2:48.54

27 57 CRETTAZ Arnaud Homme 2019 6:13.02 2:56.77

28 51 JÄGER Julien Homme 2018 6:25.19 3:08.94

29 41 BETTLER Robin Homme 2018 7:21.11 4:04.86

  Non classés  

Absents (2)

22 LOURENCO Miguel Homme 2018

29 DE IESO Alessio Homme 2017

 (DNS : Absent, DNF : Abandon, DSQ : Disqualifié, NPS : Interdiction de départ)
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  Mini 2 Filles  

1 6 DEVANTHERY Estelle Dame 2015 4:20.71

2 68 LOPES Joana Dame 2015 4:21.09 0.38

3 4 KARLEN Noemie Dame 2015 4:21.87 1.16

4 53 SCHÜPBACH Lynn Dame 2016 4:32.36 11.65

5 12 GIROUD Lucienne Dame 2015 4:33.48 12.77

6 15 NAOUX Sophia Dame 2015 4:40.58 19.87

7 47 FAUQUEX Emilie Dame 2015 4:41.24 20.53

8 7 ZUBERBÜHLER Pauline Dame 2016 4:45.12 24.41

9 64 CORDONIER Lisa Dame 2016 4:48.99 28.28

10 67 VENDEVILLE Romy Dame 2015 4:49.74 29.03

11 1 CARIELLO Mathilde Dame 2015 4:51.73 31.02

12 14 CORDONIER Chloe Dame 2016 4:52.49 31.78

13 69 MARIETHOZ Elodie Dame 2015 4:53.25 32.54

14 70 EMERY Berenice Dame 2016 4:55.93 35.22

15 17 EMERY Mia Dame 2016 4:56.64 35.93

16 9 BAGNOUD Clementine Dame 2015 4:57.70 36.99

17 58 REY Thais Dame 2016 4:58.55 37.84

18 66 MASSY Charlotte Dame 2016 4:59.28 38.57

19 74 BRIGUET Naïa Dame 2016 5:01.94 41.23

20 50 MATHIER Lucie Dame 2015 5:05.34 44.63

21 5 NANCHEN Zoe Dame 2015 5:07.41 46.70

22 65 BRIGUET Kiara Dame 2015 5:09.44 48.73

23 11 EMERY Juliette Dame 2016 5:15.01 54.30

24 3 SMALL Ella Dame 2016 5:22.97 1:02.26

25 13 BERTHOD Célia Dame 2016 5:27.79 1:07.08

26 46 EMERY Morgane Dame 2016 5:28.14 1:07.43

27 44 BIANCHI Camilla Dame 2016 5:35.17 1:14.46

28 8 WERLEN Laura Dame 2015 5:43.34 1:22.63

29 55 PERAKIS Mina Dame 2016 5:51.26 1:30.55

30 10 EMERY Alia Dame 2016 5:53.22 1:32.51

31 16 SAMMALI Aylin Dame 2016 5:55.38 1:34.67

  Mini 2 Garçon  

1 32 REY Carl Homme 2015 4:03.24

2 25 PASSERINI Valere Homme 2015 4:03.67 0.43

3 20 BONVIN Enzo Homme 2015 4:16.77 13.53

4 72 CORBINAIS Mael Homme 2015 4:20.06 16.82

5 60 BARTH Pierrot Homme 2015 4:20.48 17.24

6 24 BAGNOUD Noe Homme 2016 4:27.47 24.23

7 30 BETTLER Gratien Homme 2016 4:28.61 25.37
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8 56 REY Matis Homme 2015 4:29.75 26.51

9 21 CUENOT Gaspard Homme 2015 4:31.58 28.34

10 54 GRANIER Eric Homme 2016 4:34.06 30.82

11 51 PICHARD Tristan Homme 2016 4:43.91 40.67

12 43 ANTONIN Lenny Homme 2015 4:46.28 43.04

13 23 PASSERINI Armand Homme 2015 4:47.78 44.54

14 57 BRIGUET Johan Homme 2015 4:50.73 47.49

15 73 BONVIN Elouan Homme 2016 4:54.27 51.03

16 59 REY Magaux Homme 2016 5:00.07 56.83

17 18 BONVIN Noah Homme 2016 5:00.43 57.19

18 36 MONTANI Alex Homme 2015 5:01.01 57.77

19 63 DEBONS Ethan Homme 2016 5:04.16 1:00.92

20 40 EMERY Arnaud Homme 2015 5:06.38 1:03.14

21 45 DIRREN Lenny Homme 2016 5:08.54 1:05.30

22 37 REY Mathias Homme 2016 5:10.72 1:07.48

23 62 JACQUIER Benjamin Homme 2016 5:12.09 1:08.85

24 33 HENDRIKSEN Liam Homme 2015 5:12.82 1:09.58

25 41 MORHAIN Killian Homme 2016 5:14.12 1:10.88

26 71 FRANCO Nicola Homme 2016 5:24.49 1:21.25

27 75 JOSUE Gaspard Homme 2016 5:32.30 1:29.06

28 39 CARRON Charly Homme 2016 5:33.63 1:30.39

29 52 REY Lenny Homme 2015 5:35.81 1:32.57

30 34 SANTOS Noe Homme 2016 5:37.41 1:34.17

31 61 JACQUIER Alan Homme 2016 5:38.87 1:35.63

32 29 MÉTROZ Samuel Homme 2016 5:43.92 1:40.68

33 19 IBERDEMAJ Dorian Homme 2016 5:45.47 1:42.23

34 42 BAYLE RINGOT Timothe Homme 2016 5:49.52 1:46.28

35 26 BONVIN Remi Homme 2016 5:52.06 1:48.82

36 31 CARLI Adam Homme 2016 5:54.24 1:51.00

37 28 IBERDEMAJ Flandri Homme 2015 6:30.19 2:26.95

38 35 REY Maxime Homme 2016 6:56.44 2:53.20

  Non classés  

Absents (6)

2 SCHWAB Leane Dame 2015

22 FARDEL Damien Homme 2015

27 ZUBERBÜHLER Arno Homme 2015

38 RODRIGUES Luan Homme 2015

48 GASPOZ Emma Dame 2016

49 LEONARD Eliott Homme 2016

 (DNS : Absent, DNF : Abandon, DSQ : Disqualifié, NPS : Interdiction de départ)
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Clt Dos. Nom et prénom Sexe Année Temps Écart

  Ecolier 1 Fille  

1 6 KONÉ Ayssa Dame 2014 6:30.75

2 30 SAILLEN Agathe Dame 2014 6:45.61 14.86

3 12 GIROUD Mathilde Dame 2013 7:07.11 36.36

4 9 MORARD Manon Dame 2014 7:33.39 1:02.64

5 2 DE IESO Livia Dame 2013 7:42.81 1:12.06

6 41 RUFLE Laura Dame 2014 7:50.96 1:20.21

7 10 BARRAS Tess Dame 2013 7:52.78 1:22.03

8 13 LAMON Clemence Dame 2014 8:12.91 1:42.16

9 4 MEIER Eline Dame 2013 8:31.65 2:00.90

10 43 RUIZ DEL PORTAL Maxence Dame 2014 8:43.38 2:12.63

11 25 AUERT Amélie Dame 2014 9:18.89 2:48.14

12 1 DILITTA Louise Dame 2014 9:24.56 2:53.81

13 42 REY Justine Dame 2013 9:26.68 2:55.93

14 26 BIANCHI Virginia Dame 2014 10:02.20 3:31.45

15 5 GERMANIER Felicia Dame 2014 10:06.96 3:36.21

16 11 SMALL Zoe Dame 2014 10:26.06 3:55.31

17 38 FANG Leyan Dame 2013 10:49.34 4:18.59

17 33 HOWARD Zoe Dame 2013 10:49.34 4:18.59

19 7 FERNANDES Arya Dame 2013 12:04.22 5:33.47

20 37 SGHAIER Sophia Dame 2013 12:09.74 5:38.99

  Ecolier 1 Garçon  

1 46 JEAN Felicien Homme 2013 6:12.49

2 40 GRELLET Victor Homme 2013 6:17.77 5.28

3 20 FALLET Colin Homme 2014 6:37.38 24.89

4 31 THEYTAZ Nicolas Homme 2013 7:02.25 49.76

5 28 KRESTEV Maxime Homme 2013 7:12.41 59.92

6 29 LEONARD Zachary Homme 2013 7:13.55 1:01.06

7 15 FARDEL Maxime Homme 2013 7:17.10 1:04.61

8 14 TELLOLS Matias Homme 2013 7:21.83 1:09.34

9 52 REY Jonah Homme 2013 7:22.27 1:09.78

10 18 MABILLARD Owen Homme 2014 7:35.84 1:23.35

11 16 CRISINEL Harold Homme 2013 7:45.87 1:33.38

12 53 BRIGUET Théo Homme 2013 7:47.78 1:35.29

13 22 BIANCHI Eliam Homme 2013 7:59.78 1:47.29

14 49 SCHAER Thomas Homme 2013 8:02.02 1:49.53

15 48 SCHAER Rafael Homme 2014 8:04.46 1:51.97

16 27 EMERY Quentin Homme 2014 8:09.70 1:57.21

17 47 EMERY Evan Homme 2013 8:13.38 2:00.89

18 21 EMERY Yohan Homme 2013 8:16.84 2:04.35
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19 51 CORDONIER Matthew Homme 2014 8:19.59 2:07.10

20 39 BRIDY Mathis Homme 2014 8:46.62 2:34.13

21 23 BESSE Nathan Homme 2014 8:47.98 2:35.49

22 35 LI Yulun Homme 2014 9:09.04 2:56.55

23 32 HOWARD Nicholas Homme 2014 9:15.42 3:02.93

24 19 WERLEN Lucas Homme 2013 9:20.62 3:08.13

25 24 SALAMIN Simon Homme 2014 9:21.34 3:08.85

26 50 TACCHINI Aydan Homme 2014 9:57.23 3:44.74

  Non classés  

Absents (3)

3 BONVIN Coralie Dame 2013

8 BAGNOUD Pauline Dame 2014

17 NAOUX Giulian Homme 2013

 (DNS : Absent, DNF : Abandon, DSQ : Disqualifié, NPS : Interdiction de départ)
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  Ecolier 2 Fille  

1 2 KONÉ Lena Dame 2012 8:56.40

2 44 FRANZETTI Clarisse Dame 2010 8:59.96 3.56

3 4 VOUILLOZ Marie Dame 2012 9:57.79 1:01.39

4 3 EMERY Nicole Dame 2010 10:34.95 1:38.55

5 39 STREBEL Zoe Dame 2011 12:09.65 3:13.25

6 1 CHABANIAN Nairi Dame 2011 12:32.32 3:35.92

7 25 FIJAN-KORSGAARD Mia Dame 2012 16:12.08 7:15.68

8 31 LEE Chanel Dame 2010 16:24.01 7:27.61

9 34 NAGATO Noko Dame 2010 16:31.50 7:35.10

10 33 MUTTON-BRUCK Margot Dame 2010 16:34.38 7:37.98

  Ecolier 2 Garçon  

1 17 GIROUD Simon Homme 2011 8:29.74

2 21 SAILLEN Gabriel Homme 2011 8:42.49 12.75

3 38 GRELLET Antoni Homme 2011 9:00.27 30.53

4 13 TELLOLS Victor Homme 2011 9:29.43 59.69

5 8 CAILLET Joey Homme 2011 9:47.14 1:17.40

6 36 SANCHEZ UBEDA Jorge Homme 2010 10:19.52 1:49.78

7 16 BERTHOUD Maxime Homme 2012 10:25.13 1:55.39

8 5 BERTHOUD Thomas Homme 2012 10:33.75 2:04.01

9 12 CAILLET Kevin Homme 2011 10:44.10 2:14.36

10 19 AUERT Arthur Homme 2012 10:44.42 2:14.68

11 15 LAMON Cyril Homme 2012 10:44.96 2:15.22

12 9 DEVANTHERY Bastien Homme 2012 10:53.52 2:23.78

13 18 VOUILLOZ Jean Homme 2012 11:00.48 2:30.74

14 26 ITAGANE Shoma Homme 2010 11:05.13 2:35.39

15 43 RIELLE Thomas Homme 2012 11:22.22 2:52.48

16 10 TOLEDANO Ilan Homme 2012 11:53.33 3:23.59

17 11 BONVIN Damien Homme 2012 12:04.66 3:34.92

18 14 CRETTOL Atiya Homme 2011 12:26.24 3:56.50

19 37 YU Cicero Homme 2012 12:26.44 3:56.70

20 7 GUNSBERG Max-Andre Homme 2012 12:38.30 4:08.56

21 40 BENEY Eliott Homme 2010 13:15.02 4:45.28

22 42 EMERY Alex Homme 2012 13:26.69 4:56.95

23 22 AFENYO-MARKIN Alexander Homme 2011 13:43.52 5:13.78

24 32 MUTTON-BRUCK Henry Homme 2012 14:46.36 6:16.62

25 23 BANG Ryan Seokoh Homme 2010 15:52.05 7:22.31

26 27 JIANG Yenny Homme 2011 16:29.20 7:59.46
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  Non classés  

Absents (5)

6 MORARD Arno Homme 2011

20 TERRETTAZ Eliot Homme 2012

28 KIM Shinbee Dame 2010

29 KOBAYASHI Takuto Homme 2010

41 EMERY Lisa Dame 2012

Abandons (2)

24 CAI Yishan Dame 2011

35 SASAKI Kokonoe Dame 2010

 (DNS : Absent, DNF : Abandon, DSQ : Disqualifié, NPS : Interdiction de départ)


